Plan Holder Report as of 10/11/2023 03:27 PM CDT
Chiloquin Mercantile Building Debris Pile Removal

Closing Date: Thu, 10/19/2023 02:00 PM PDT Posting Type: Construction Project Owner Name: City of Chiloquin Solicitor Name: Adkins Engineering &

Surveying Contact: Vickie Ream Phone: 541-884-4666 Email: vieam@adkinsengineering.com

Company Name &
Address

Adkins Engineering &
Surveying

1435 Esplanade Ave,,
Klamath Falls, OR-97601

Alpine Abatement
Associates Inc

PO BOX 1557, Bend, OR-
97709

DJC Project Center
11 NE MLK Jr. Blvd., Suite
201, Portland, OR-97232

Plan Center Northwest
PO Box 2486, Clackamas,
OR-97015

Western States
Environmental

PO Box 1745,
Jacksonville, OR-97530

Contact Name/Email Address

Vickie Ream
vream@adkinsengineering.com

Riley Billings
Service@AlpineAbatement.com

Sharlene Richard
plancenter@djcoregon.com

Brie Kidwell
brie@plancenternw.com

Kerry Chesnut
kchesnut@wsenvironmental.com

Phone/Fax

541-884-4666

541-388-2672

503-274-0624
503-802-7239

503-650-0148
N/A

541-864-9205
541-772-0293
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Bus. Desig

Other

Subcontractor

Plan Room

Plan Room

Prime Bidder

Entry Date

09/18/2023

09/19/2023

09/22/2023

09/22/2023

10/10/2023
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eBidDoc

eBidDoc

eBidDoc
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